

MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA
NAAC Re-Accredited B-Level Govt. aided College
CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions
DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail: mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Ref. No.-MGM/ / /2022-2023

Date:- 12/02/2023

Notice

This is to notify that Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya will organize a workshop on the World Day of Social Justice on 20.02.23 by the Department of Physical Education. All students, faculty members, and administrative staff are cordially invited to attend the said program.



Signature of The Principal
Dr Swapan Kumar Misra

Principal
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya



MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA
NAAC Re-Accredited B-Level Govt. aided College
CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions
DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail: mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Report of a workshop on the World Day of Social Justice, 2023

Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya successfully conducted a workshop on the World Day of Social Justice on 20.02.23, organized by the Department of Physical Education. The primary objective of the workshop was to raise awareness among students about pressing social issues and foster their active involvement in addressing these challenges. The event saw enthusiastic participation from students, faculty members, and administrative staff, reflecting a collective commitment to promoting social justice. Through engaging discussions and interactive sessions, the workshop aimed to empower students with knowledge and encourage them to play an active role in addressing societal concerns. Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya remains dedicated to nurturing socially conscious individuals who contribute meaningfully to building a just and equitable society.

Twitter link: https://twitter.com/Swapank26545954/status/1628245230230310914/photo/1



Signature of The Principal
Dr Swapan Kumar Misra

Principal
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya











